Environment Test Report
Product Name:  Solar Inverter
Product Model:  SUN2000-12K-MB0, SUN2000-15K-MB0,
SUN2000-17K-MB0, SUN2000-20K-MB0,
SUN2000-25K-MB0, SUN2000-15K-MB0-
ZH, SUN2000-17K-MB0-ZH, SUN2000-
20K-MB0-ZH, SUN2000-25K-MB0-ZH,
Report Number:  SYBH (H) 10290528

1500-40
ITECH A2112170549 2022-11-18 12
DC power
supply
IT6018CW-
1500-40
ITECH A2112101000 2022-11-18 12
Environment Test Report of SUN2000-25K-MB0-ZH Security Level: Confidential
Report No.: SYBH (H) 10290528  Page 8 of 19
3 Product Specification
3.1 Main Product Specification
Table 4 Main product specification
Sample No. 10288257-1#,10288257-2#,10290528-1#
Rated Input Voltage 600V d.c.
Rated Power
SUN2000-12K-MB0: 12kw
SUN2000-15K -MB0: 15kw
SUN2000-17K -MB0: 17kw
SUN2000-20K -MB0: 20kw
SUN2000-25K -MB0: 25kw
SUN2000-15K -MB0-ZH: 15kw
SUN2000-17K -MB0-ZH: 17kw
SUN2000-20K -MB0-ZH: 20Kw
SUN2000-25K-MB0-ZH: 25kw
Dimensions of the Sample 546.0mm (W) x 460.0mm (D) x 228.0mm (H)
Weight of the Sample 21.0kg
Sample Assembly Level  Frame
Quantity of the Sample 3 sets